Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Sensing and Control
Honeywell Inc.
11 West Spring Street
Freeport, Illinois 61032
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is

1 Provide rugged mounting means
1 1/2-14NPT internal thread conduit hub
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
3PA1 Side mount enclosure–Can be mounted from either side through
.140N (3,55mm) dia. holes on 1N (25,4mm) centers.
3PA28 Side mount enclosure–Can be mounted from either side through
.140N (3,55mm) dia. holes on 1N (25,4mm) centers. 1/2-14 NPSM
internal thread conduit hub.
3PA2 Flange mount enclosure—Switch is first secured in enclosure; two
0.172N (4,37mm) dia. holes in the flange accept #8 machine screws
for mounting on 1.625 (41,3mm) centers.
3PA6 Side mount enclosure—For use with actuator Fig. 2 page 58.
PLASTIC TERMINAL ENCLOSURES
5PA1
5PA1 WITH SWITCH
ASSEMBLY
FEATURES
1 Easy to use
1 Screw and solder terminal versions
1 Protect personnel from contact with
exposed terminals
5PA2
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
5PA1 For solder terminal switches
5PA2 For screw terminal switches
5PA3 For solder or screw terminal switches with auxiliary actuators
assembled.
Dimensions shown are for reference only.
Switches are not included with
enclosures.
Basic Switches
Accessories Standard Basics
For application help: call 1-800-537-6945. Honeywell Sensing and Control 65
ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING BRACKETS
8MA1 WITH SWITCH
ASSEMBLED
FEATURES
1 Sturdy plated steel construction
1 Fast, easy screwdriver adjustment
1 Can be used with all standard basic
switches
GENERAL INFORMATION
The operation point of a basic switch can
be regulated up to .080′ (2 mm) by loos-
ening the locking screw, inserting a
screwdriver in the adjusting slot, and
twisting.
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
8MA1 Adjustable mounting bracket, adjustment slot on the left.
8MA2 Adjustable mounting bracket, adjustment slot on the right.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
‘A’ Dimension for
BZ Type 3,6/.14
BA Type 7,8/.31
CONVERSION MOUNTING BRACKET
17MA1-B
17MA1-B WITH SWITCH
ASSEMBLED
FEATURES
1 Converts standard basic switches
from side to top mount
1 Corrosion resistant
1 Snaps into switch mounting holes—
without tools
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
17MA1-B Conversion mounting bracket.
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
Switches are not included with bracket.
S
tand
ard
B
asic
S
w
itch
es
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switch Fixings category:
Click to view products by  Honeywell manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
893102000  00-5150  LZZ1A  0098.9234  M2PA-5011  630155  635401  6PA113  6PA147-E6  6PA148-E6  6PA32  6PA9  700106  700109
700303A56  700C1GRY  700C2GRN  704-6001  704.960.9  704.965.2  704.965.6  704.966.0  7089-3  710082-B11  71M1048  757200264
764300000  MHU35  MHU37  807039-1  825.003.011  825.005.011  825.053.011  825.055.011  826.000.071  827.020.011  827.400.021
835.900.023  MML52C10C  MML52E10C  MML92HGH  MML93K  84211M02CNNS  84212M02CNNS  842.500.011  843.000.011  843187-
000  843487-000  84-901  84-902